
Contact information 
Main Academy Phone Line: (207) 647-3322

Academics 
Jamie Dugan, Acting Director of Academic Support - (207) 670-1028; jdugan@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Academic Support, Focused Academic Coaching
Deb Dutton, Registrar - (207) 647-2453; ddutton@bridgtonacademy.org 
	 - Transcripts 
Jamie Izaryk, Dean of Academics - (207) 647-0902; jizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Academic schedules, Academic support, College Counseling 
Kayleigh Lepage, Assistant Director of College Counseling - (207) 647-3155; klepage@bridgtonacademy.org 
	 - College Counseling 
Whit Lesure, Assistant Director of College Counseling - (207) 647-7621; wlesure@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - College Counseling 
 
Administration 
John Flynn, Assistant Business Manager - (207) 647-7736; jflynn@bridgtonacademy.org 
	 - Tuition, Financial Aid, Billing 
Diana J. Gleeson, Head of School - (207) 647-7720; dgleeson@bridgtonacademy.org 
Dave Lepage, Assistant Head of School - (207) 647-3151; dlepage@bridgtonacademy.org 
Jessica Priola, Director of Institutional Advancement - (207) 647-7620; jpriola@bridgtonacademy.org		
	 - Giving & volunteer opportunities 
 
Athletics  
Aaron Izaryk, Director of Athletics - (207) 647-3157; aizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
Head Coaches: 
	 - Baseball: Aaron Izaryk, (207) 647-3157; aizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Basketball: Whit Lesure, (207) 647-7621; wlesure@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Football: Matt Dugan, (207) 647-2384; mdugan@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Golf: Aaron Izaryk, (207) 647-3157; aizaryk@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Hockey: John Desmond, (207) 780-2911; jdesmond@bridgtonacademy.org 
	 - Lacrosse: Derek Marshall, (207) 647-7622; dmarshall@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Soccer: Ben Pearson, (207) 647-3147; bpearson@bridgtonacademy.org
	 -Wolverine Program: Dan Edwards, (207) 870-9092; dedwards@bridgtonacademy.org 
				     David Rosen, (207) 803-3081; drosen@bridgtonacademy.org 
 
Student Life 
Tim Atwood, Dean of Students - (207) 647-3146; tatwood@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Cars on Campus, Dormitories & housing, Registration Day, Weekends  
Anne Polak, LCPC, Mental Health Couselor - (207) 647-7825; apolak@bridgtonacademy.org 
Kate Tucker, Director of Residential Life - (207) 591-9173; ktucker@bridgtonacademy.org
	 - Health Center, Student Life, Transportation 
	  
Technology 
Seth Dresser, Director of Technology - (207) 647-2121; sdresser@bridgtonacademy.org
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